Madison County Lender Market Share
Total

June 2018

I CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS 21.1%
LEGACY NATIONAL BANK 14.7%
B ANSTAFF BANK NA 14.3%
B ARVEST BANK ROGERS 9.1%
[ STONE BANK 8.4%
FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANSAS FLCA 5.7%
I BNC NATIONAL BANK 3.0%
[ SIMMONS BANK 2.9%
B BANK OF AMERICA 2.0%
B SOUTHWEST STAGE FUNDING LLC 1.8%
Il IBERIABANK 1.7%
TODAY'S BANK 1.6%
FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATION 1.5%
[ QUICKEN LOANS INC 1.5%
ARVEST BANK LOWELL 1.4%
[ Others 9.4%
Total: 100.0%
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, August 8, 2018 BOOK# PAGE# RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

ANSTAFF BANK NA

TIPTON RONALD 1891 MADISON 8520 2018 1288 06/07/2018 14 $120,619.23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

COTTON BRITANY 1377 MADISON 8735 2018 1278 06/06/2018 15 $131,313.00
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

412 RENTALS LLC 1668 MADISON 1265 2018 1443 06/22/2018 13 $196,359.60
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

DSR HOLDINGS LLC 1668 MADISON 1265
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

REED DANNY 1668 MADISON 1265
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

DAVIS RANDY 2018 1445 06/22/2018 12 $10,085.18
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HORSESHOE CANYON RANCH LC 2018 1500 06/29/2018 12 $568,000.00
WITTER, AR 72740

RAMSEY JEFFREY 2018 1472 06/27/2018 12 $117,365.39
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

JACKSON RONALD 2018 1471 06/27/2018 12 $29,500.00
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

OTIS ETHAN 1285 MADISON 7795 2018 1460 06/26/2018 15 $136,363.00
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

CARTMELL COOPER 2055 MADISON 8350 2018 1240 06/04/2018 12 $150,000.00
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

$1,459,605.40

ARVEST BANK HINDSVILLE

PHILLIPS WILSON 422 MADISON 8520 2018 1475 06/27/2018 7 $25,000.00
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOLINGER KENNETH 26217 HWY 23 2018 1293 06/07/2018 7 $50,000.00
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

MCCOLLOUGH SHANE 312 MADISON 8652 2018 1426 06/21/2018 7 $10,000.00
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409317

$85,000.00

ARVEST BANK HUNTSVILLE
KENDRICK MARQUITA 175 MADISON 1325 2018 1337 06/13/2018 7 $36,000.00
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409193

$36,000.00
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

DAVIDSON ASHLEY 274 MADISON 7352 2018 1281 06/07/2018 13 $145,015.00
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, August 8, 2018

ARVEST BANK ROGERS

OBENSHAIN

DUNCAN

HURLEY

STEVE

TOMMY

EDWARD

HURLEY LAND AND CATTLE LLC

REYNOLDS MARK
DINH CcucC
NGUYEN GAM
PHAM HEIN
HUGHES BRADLEY
HUTAIN LLC

WADE EDDIE
BANK OF AMERICA

O'BRIEN KELLY
BANK OF FAYETTEVILLE

ALSAFAR CAMILLE
HENRY KIMBERLY
BAKER AMY
CAMPBELL STEVEN
BANK OF THE OZARKS

CALHOUN PAUL

5859 HWY 127
ROGERS, AR 72756
6735 HWY 16
ELKINS, AR 72727

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
4713 MADISON 8270
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
860 MADISON 7295
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
860 MADISON 7295
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
860 MADISON 7295
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
1091 HWY 45
FAYETTEVILLE, AR 72703
1091 HWY 45
FAYETTEVILLE, AR 72703
24134 FATE ANDERSON RD
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

2107 MADISON 6519
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727406282

WESLEY, AR 72773

WESLEY, AR 72773
TBD THORNEY RD
WESLEY, AR 72773
TBD THORNEY RD
WESLEY, AR 72773

3216 MADISON 4685
PETTIGREW, AR 72752

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1336 06/13/2018
2018 1359 06/14/2018
2018 1369 06/15/2018
2018 1424 06/21/2018
2018 1473 06/27/2018
2018 1413 06/20/2018
2018 1410 06/20/2018
2018 1372 06/15/2018
2018 1285 06/07/2018
2018 1273 06/06/2018
2018 1362 06/15/2018

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

$145,015.00
12 $37,575.00
12 $104,000.00
13 $250,000.00
12 $42,794.80
13 $114,000.00
11 $314,101.25
12 $65,671.40
$928,142.45
15 $200,000.00
$200,000.00
11 $40,000.00
11 $29,750.00
$69,750.00
9 $44,000.00
$44,000.00
WACO
I LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, August 8, 2018
BNC NATIONAL BANK

COMER ROGER

CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS

SCOTT THOMAS
THOMAS DANIEL
CONNER CURTIS
HENSLEY WILLIS
WILLIAMS HENSLEY JACKIE
WILLIAMS-HENSLEY JACKIE
WAGES CODY
WENSKE CLARENCE
FANT JOHN
HARGIS KAY

J & KHOLDINGS OF NWA LLC

JAND K HOLDINGS OF NWA LLC

PORTER STEVEN

HOLMAN CREEK HOLDINGS LLC

SWEET SPRING HOLDINGS LLC

SONE GREGORY

CORNERSTONE HOME LENDING INC

NOTH KATHLEEN

CU MEMBERS MORTGAGE

555 MADISON 7145
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

4923 MADISON 7610
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
3915 MADISON 6330
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
156 MADISON 5317
WITTER, AR 72776

1102 MADISON 6341
WESLEY, AR 72773
1102 MADISON 6341
WESLEY, AR 72773
1102 MADISON 6341
WESLEY, AR 72773
4018 MADISON 3370
WITTER, AR 72776

TBD MADISON 5555
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
3807 MADISON 6100
WESLEY, AR 72773

377 MADISON 8733
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
377 MADISON 8733
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
377 MADISON 8733
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
483 MADISON 3565
KINGSTON, AR 72742

2586 MADISON 7025
ELKINS, AR 72727

258 MADISON 7354
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2018 1467 06/26/2018
2018 1252 06/04/2018
2018 1480 06/27/2018
2018 1479 06/27/2018
2018 1476 06/27/2018
2018 1406 06/19/2018
2018 1237 06/01/2018
2018 1263 06/05/2018
2018 1267 06/05/2018
2018 1296 06/08/2018
2018 1318 06/11/2018
2018 1306 06/08/2018
2018 1421 06/21/2018

16

15

10

10

12

12

14

13

LOAN AMOUNT

$303,750.00

$303,750.00
$304,900.00
$425,823.93

$34,898.16

$62,853.59

$7,197.91

$37,395.90

$248,194.23

$81,868.50

$51,417.50

$691,194.80

$204,400.00

$2,150,144.52

$57,500.00

$57,500.00

WACO
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, August 8, 2018
PEARCE STEPHEN 471 ATH ST

SAINT PAUL, AR 72760

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS/
USREY WILLARD

LINGREN LINDA

FIRST BRANCH MORTGAGE INC
THOMPSON SHANNA

408 HUGHES ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH
LANE JEFFERY

FIRST SECURITY BANK
LACY WAYNE

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72727
WAYNE T LACY REVOCABLE TRUST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72727

FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY
DONAHOE DONALD

466 MADISON 6092
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727408732

FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATION

SLOAN KENNETH 171 MADISON 7888
WESLEY, AR 72773

IBERIABANK

MACHACEK BRENNEN 1417 MADISON 7840

HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

LEGACY NATIONAL BANK

MOUNCE KEVIN 499 MADISON 4200
ELKINS, AR 72727
JOHNSON GARY 3737 MADISON 8735

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1323 06/11/2018
2018 1400 06/19/2018
2018 1333 06/12/2018
2018 1398 06/19/2018
2018 1299 06/08/2018
2018 1463 06/26/2018
2018 1349 06/13/2018
2018 1438 06/22/2018
2018 1483 06/28/2018
2018 1368 06/15/2018
2018 1428 06/21/2018

13

13

13

21

16

10

10

LOAN AMOUNT

$58,000.00

$58,000.00
$330,780.00

$255,460.00

$586,240.00

$94,949.00

$94,949.00

$141,650.00

$141,650.00

$90,000.00

$90,000.00

$144,337.00

$144,337.00

$154,381.00

$154,381.00

$178,001.00

$178,001.00
$122,000.00

$97,186.29

WACO
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, August 8, 2018

RR RUSSELL FARMS LLC

RUSSELL REX
REYNOLDS JOHNNY
QUICKEN LOANS INC

MCCONNELL JOEY
MURR TERESA
SIMMONS BANK

DELAURIE GABRIEL

SOUTHWEST STAGE FUNDING LLC

THOMPSON LINDA
WATSON ERIK
STONE BANK

THOMAS SHANNON
MCLOUD KENNETH
TODAY'S BANK

COOLEY KEVIN
VARNADO

ELLIS ALLAN
WINTRUST MORTGAGE

HEFNER ROSS

849 MADISON 3300
WITTER, AR 72776
849 MADISON 3300
WITTER, AR 72776

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

401 HAWKINS AVE
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409136
652 MADISON 8739
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409573

263 MADISON 7342
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409309

150 MADISON 8838
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
150 MADISON 8838
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

158 MADISON 3164
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
253 MADISON 1101
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

4011 BUS HWY 412
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

147 MAE ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1327 06/11/2018
2018 1283 06/07/2018
2018 1311 06/11/2018
2018 1468 06/27/2018
2018 1436 06/22/2018
2018 1274 06/06/2018
2018 1346 06/13/2018
2018 1448 06/22/2018
2018 1395 06/19/2018
2018 1357 06/14/2018
2018 1415 06/21/2018

10

17

18

13

21

13

12

13

LOAN AMOUNT

$467,500.00

$818,790.00

$1,505,476.29
$73,641.00

$79,573.00

$153,214.00

$294,500.00

$294,500.00

$180,764.00

$180,764.00
$150,000.00

$706,000.00

$856,000.00

$160,000.00

$160,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$111,598.00

$111,598.00

WACO
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